Class Y-1 - Junior Heifer Calf
0-6 months / born on or after 1/1/2022

Sponsor: Bill & Mary Newton of The Bar MJ / Region 7

Exhibitor Animal Name
Vanessa Fugle High Pines Kailua
Shyanne Wieringa Wieringa's Khaos GD
Charlotte Dykstra QCR Katniss EC
Aiden sell Oak Hollow Molli

Class Y-2 - Intermediate Heifer Calf
6-9 months

Sponsor: Bill & Mary Newton of The Bar MJ / Region 7

Exhibitor Animal Name

Olivia Moonin Chaneys Dream Girl
Austin Noe SBR Red Moon
Molly Smith Chaneys Sprinkles

Class Y-3 - Senior Heifer Calf
9-12 months

Sponsor: Bill & Mary Newton of The Bar MJ / Region 7

Exhibitor Animal Name
Olivia Moonin Chaneys Lollipop
Jennilyn Mink JK Aphrodite
Aiden Sell EF Fiona

Divisional Heifer Calf Champion

EF FIONA
Divisional Heifer Calf Reserve Champion

QCR KATNISS EC

Class Y-4 - Spring Yearling Heifer
12 - 15 months
Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

Exhibitor Animal Name

Aiden Sell Oak Hollow Farm Venus

DOB

3/14/2022
1/11/2022
1/4/2022

DOB

11/24/2021
11/14/2021
10/3/2021

DOB

9/28/2021
7/12/2021
7/2/2021

DOB

6/10/2021

10
11
12
33

16
17
18

19



Kathryn Mink JK Niomi

Gus Wilt Whittington Game On
Erin Chambers SMD Maytle Brigos
Peyton Aguredakes EF Sienna

Austin Noe SBR Raven

Aiden Sell Timberview Luna
Olivia Moonin Double D Zappa
Danielle Edgington EF Hanna

Class Y-5 - Junior Yearling Heifer
15 - 18 months

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

Exhibitor Animal Name

Mark Lemley Ezra Farms Ginger
Erin Chambers SMD Vortex Ballan
Paige Lemley Ezra Farms Callie
Cherish Frazier Juniverse Annie
Charlotte Dykstra Wieringa's lJillian GF

Class Y-6 - Intermediate Yearling Heifer
18 - 21 months

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association
Exhibitor Animal Name

Austin Noe SBR Call Me The Breeze

Class Y-7 - Senior Yearling Heifer
21 months and up

6/8/2021
6/3/2021
5/16/2021
4/23/2021
4/12/2021
4/6/2021
4/4/2021
4/1/2021

DOB

3/31/2021
2/10/2021
1/29/2021
1/13/2021
1/8/2021

DOB
11/16/2020

Sponsor: Nancy Bowers of Lonestar Ranch Dexters Region 7

Exhibitor Animal Name

Olivia Moonin Chaneys Pippi

Molly Smith Chaneys Elli Mae Scratched
Quinn Gates ZLCC Talula Belle

Divisional Junior Femals Champion

CHANEY'S PIPPI

Divisional Junior Female Reserve Champion

DOB

9/28/2020
9/26/2020
5/17/2020

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

35

37



EZRA FARMS GINGER

Class Y-8 - Young Cow
up to 3 years
Sponsor: Lee & Roberta Wieringa of Wieringa Dexter Farm Region 10

Exhibitor Animal Name DOB #

Shyanne Wieringa Wieringa's Hanna EC 1/7/2020 38

Class Y-9 - Intermediate Cow
3-50years old
Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

Exhibitor Animal Name DOB #
Josie Wilt Whittington Game 3/11/2019 39
Charlotte Dykstra Sprague's Schmockolina 2/16/2019 40

Class Y-10 - Mature Cow
5 years and older
Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

Exhibitor Animal Name DOB #
Shyanne Wieringa Wieringa's Dawn KB 5/30/2016 41
Emmalyn Berry Whittington Lucky 1/2/2016 42
Erin Chambers SMD Sophie Ferl 3/30/2015 43
Charlotte Dykstra Wieringa's Chelsea KO 2/25/2015 44

Divisional Senior Female Champion

SMD SOPHIE FERL
Divisional Senior Female Reserve Champion

WHITTINGTON GAME

Grand Champion Female
Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association
Buckle Sponsor: Teki Lons & Teresa Ledbetter of Rocking Double T Farms Re

SMD SOPHIE FERL

Reserve Grand Champion Female
Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association




CHANEY'S PIPPI

Class Y-11 - Cow Calf Pair
Sponsor: Rusty Rancy Region 2

Exhibitor Animal Name

Mario Lizarraga lona O'Muddy Hollow
Mark Lemley Ezra Farms Lindsay
Clint Wilt Whittington Game
Charlotte Dykstra Sprague's Schmockolina
Alaina Baughman Whittington Star
Santiago JR Lizarraga Whittington All Mine
Shyanne Wieringa Wieringa's Dawn KB
Danielle Edgington EF Luna

Erin Chambers SMD Sophie Ferl
Charlotte Dykstra Wieringa's Chelsea KO

Class Y-12 - Junior Steer Calf
0-6 months

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

Exhibitor Animal Name
DebraAnn Lizarraga JDC Tank
Danielle Edgington EF Danielle's Vladimir

Class Y-13 - Senior Steer Calf
6-12 months

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

Exhibitor Animal Name

Mark Lemley ES Trayce

Molly Smith Chaney's Archie
Danielle Edgington EF Danielle's Chubs

Class Y-14 - Yearling Steer
12-20 months

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association
Exhibitor Animal Name

Aiden Sell RRL Chip
Quinn Gates ZLCC Tori's Clyde

DOB

2/1/2020
12/22/2019
3/11/2019
2/16/2019
9/2/2017
12/10/2016
5/30/2016
3/19/2016
3/30/2015
2/25/2015

DOB

4/21/2022
3/13/2022

DOB

10/5/2021
9/28/2021
7/27/2021

DOB

6/17/2021
5/29/2021

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56

57
36
58

59
60



Vanessa Fugle High Pines Charles
Mark Lemley ES Gladiator

Austin Noe SBR Uno

Santiago JR Lizarraga JDC Arnold

Olivia Moonin Chaneys Trump Train

Class Y-15 - Senior Steer
20 - 29 months

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

Exhibitor Animal Name
Jennilyn Mink Jk Apollo
Kathryn Mink JK Karl

Grand Champion Steer

4/10/2021
3/12/2021
1/22/2021
12/29/2020
11/4/2020

DOB

8/25/2020
7/1/2020

Sponsor: Kelvin & Diane Tomlinson of Wolsey Farm Region 11
Buckle Sponsor: Dave May of High Mountain Dexters Region 4

CHANEY'S TRUMP TRAIN

Reserve Grand Champion Steer
Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

JK APOLLO

Class Y-16 - Junior Bull Calf
0-6 months

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association

Exhibitor Animal Name

Alaina Baughman BND Baughans Sylvester
Regan Boyle Whittington Game Time
Shyanne Wieringa Wieringa's Kirk GH
Charlotte Dykstra QCR Korky GS

Class Y-17 - Senior Bull Calf
6-12 months

Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association
Exhibitor Animal Name

no entries

DOB

5/4/2016
3/18/2022
2/8/2022
1/7/2022

DOB

66
67

68
69
70
71



Grand Champion Bull
Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association
Buckle Sponsor: Eric & Paula Trojacek of Trojacek Ranch Dexters Region 7

WHITTINGTON GAME TIME

Reserve Grand Champion Bull
Sponsor: The Delaney Family Region 7
Buckle Sponsor: Melissa & Chris Bannen of Haven Creek Farm Region 10

WIERINGA'S KIRK GH
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