#### **Class Y-1 - Junior Heifer Calf**

0-6 months / born on or after 1/1/2022

### Sponsor: Bill & Mary Newton of The Bar MJ / Region 7

Exhibitor	Animal Name	DOB	#
Vanessa Fugle	High Pines Kailua	3/14/2022	10
Shyanne Wieringa	Wieringa's Khaos GD	1/11/2022	11
Charlotte Dykstra	QCR Katniss EC	1/4/2022	12
Aiden sell	Oak Hollow Molli		33

### **Class Y-2 - Intermediate Heifer Calf**

6-9 months

### Sponsor: Bill & Mary Newton of The Bar MJ / Region 7

Exhibitor	Animal Name	DOB	#
Olivia Moonin	Chaneys Dream Girl	11/24/2021	13
Austin Noe	SBR Red Moon	11/14/2021	14
Molly Smith	Chaneys Sprinkles	10/3/2021	15

#### Class Y-3 - Senior Heifer Calf

9-12 months

### Sponsor: Bill & Mary Newton of The Bar MJ / Region 7

Exhibitor	<b>Animal Name</b>	DOB	#
Olivia Moonin	Chaneys Lollipop	9/28/2021	16
Jennilyn Mink	JK Aphrodite	7/12/2021	17
Aiden Sell	EF Fiona	7/2/2021	18

**Divisional Heifer Calf Champion** 

**EF FIONA** 

**Divisional Heifer Calf Reserve Champion** 

**QCR KATNISS EC** 

# **Class Y-4 - Spring Yearling Heifer**

12 - 15 months

### **Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association**

Exhibitor	Animal Name	DOB	#
Aiden Sell	Oak Hollow Farm Venus	6/10/2021	19

Kathryn Mink	JK Niomi	6/8/2021	20
Gus Wilt	Whittington Game On	6/3/2021	21
Erin Chambers	SMD Maytle Brigos	5/16/2021	22
Peyton Aguredakes	EF Sienna	4/23/2021	23
Austin Noe	SBR Raven	4/12/2021	24
Aiden Sell	Timberview Luna	4/6/2021	25
Olivia Moonin	Double D Zappa	4/4/2021	26
Danielle Edgington	EF Hanna	4/1/2021	27

# **Class Y-5 - Junior Yearling Heifer**

15 - 18 months

### **Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association**

Exhibitor	<b>Animal Name</b>	DOB	#
Mark Lemley	Ezra Farms Ginger	3/31/2021	28
Erin Chambers	SMD Vortex Ballan	2/10/2021	29
Paige Lemley	Ezra Farms Callie	1/29/2021	30
Cherish Frazier	Juniverse Annie	1/13/2021	31
Charlotte Dykstra	Wieringa's Jillian GF	1/8/2021	32

# **Class Y-6 - Intermediate Yearling Heifer**

18 - 21 months

# **Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association**

Exhibitor	Animal Name	DOB	#
Austin Noe	SBR Call Me The Breeze	11/16/2020	34

# **Class Y-7 - Senior Yearling Heifer**

21 months and up

# **Sponsor: Nancy Bowers of Lonestar Ranch Dexters Region 7**

Exhibitor	Animal Name	DOB	#
Olivia Moonin	Chaneys Pippi	9/28/2020	35
Molly Smith	Chaneys Elli Mae Scratched	9/26/2020	
Quinn Gates	ZLCC Talula Belle	5/17/2020	37

### **Divisional Junior Femals Champion**

#### **CHANEY'S PIPPI**

**Divisional Junior Female Reserve Champion** 

#### **EZRA FARMS GINGER**

#### **Class Y-8 - Young Cow**

up to 3 years

# **Sponsor: Lee & Roberta Wieringa of Wieringa Dexter Farm Region 10**

Exhibitor	Animal Name	DOB	#
Shyanne Wieringa	Wieringa's Hanna EC	1/7/2020	38

### Class Y-9 - Intermediate Cow

3-50years old

#### **Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association**

Exhibitor	Animal Name	DOB	#
Josie Wilt	Whittington Game	3/11/2019	39
Charlotte Dykstra	Sprague's Schmockolina	2/16/2019	40

#### Class Y-10 - Mature Cow

5 years and older

## **Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association**

Exhibitor	Animal Name	DOB	#
Shyanne Wieringa	Wieringa's Dawn KB	5/30/2016	41
Emmalyn Berry	Whittington Lucky	1/2/2016	42
Erin Chambers	SMD Sophie Ferl	3/30/2015	43
Charlotte Dykstra	Wieringa's Chelsea KO	2/25/2015	44

**Divisional Senior Female Champion** 

**SMD SOPHIE FERL** 

**Divisional Senior Female Reserve Champion** 

WHITTINGTON GAME

# **Grand Champion Female**

**Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association** 

**Buckle Sponsor: Teki Lons & Teresa Ledbetter of Rocking Double T Farms Re** 

# **SMD SOPHIE FERL**

# **Reserve Grand Champion Female**

**Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association** 

## **CHANEY'S PIPPI**

#### Class Y-11 - Cow Calf Pair

### **Sponsor: Rusty Rancy Region 2**

Exhibitor	Animal Name	DOB	#
Mario Lizarraga	Iona O'Muddy Hollow	2/1/2020	45
Mark Lemley	Ezra Farms Lindsay	12/22/2019	46
Clint Wilt	Whittington Game	3/11/2019	47
Charlotte Dykstra	Sprague's Schmockolina	2/16/2019	48
Alaina Baughman	Whittington Star	9/2/2017	49
Santiago JR Lizarraga	Whittington All Mine	12/10/2016	50
Shyanne Wieringa	Wieringa's Dawn KB	5/30/2016	51
Danielle Edgington	EF Luna	3/19/2016	52
Erin Chambers	SMD Sophie Ferl	3/30/2015	53
Charlotte Dykstra	Wieringa's Chelsea KO	2/25/2015	54

#### Class Y-12 - Junior Steer Calf

0-6 months

### **Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association**

Exhibitor	Animal Name	DOB	#
DebraAnn Lizarraga	JDC Tank	4/21/2022	55
Danielle Edgington	EF Danielle's Vladimir	3/13/2022	56

#### Class Y-13 - Senior Steer Calf

6-12 months

# **Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association**

Exhibitor	<b>Animal Name</b>	DOB	#
Mark Lemley	ES Trayce	10/5/2021	57
Molly Smith	Chaney's Archie	9/28/2021	36
Danielle Edgington	EF Danielle's Chubs	7/27/2021	58

## **Class Y-14 - Yearling Steer**

12-20 months

### **Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association**

Exhibitor	Animal Name	DOB	#
Aiden Sell	RRL Chip	6/17/2021	59
Quinn Gates	ZLCC Tori's Clyde	5/29/2021	60

Vanessa Fugle	High Pines Charles	4/10/2021	61
Mark Lemley	ES Gladiator	3/12/2021	62
Austin Noe	SBR Uno	1/22/2021	63
Santiago JR Lizarraga	JDC Arnold	12/29/2020	64
Olivia Moonin	Chaneys Trump Train	11/4/2020	65

#### Class Y-15 - Senior Steer

20 - 29 months

**Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association** 

Exhibitor	Animal Name	DOB	#
Jennilyn Mink	Jk Apollo	8/25/2020	66
Kathryn Mink	JK Karl	7/1/2020	67

# **Grand Champion Steer**

Sponsor: Kelvin & Diane Tomlinson of Wolsey Farm Region 11
Buckle Sponsor: Dave May of High Mountain Dexters Region 4

# **CHANEY'S TRUMP TRAIN**

# **Reserve Grand Champion Steer**

**Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association** 

### JK APOLLO

#### Class Y-16 - Junior Bull Calf

0-6 months

**Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association** 

Exhibitor	Animal Name	DOB	#
Alaina Baughman	BND Baughans Sylvester	5/4/2016	68
Regan Boyle	Whittington Game Time	3/18/2022	69
Shyanne Wieringa	Wieringa's Kirk GH	2/8/2022	70
Charlotte Dykstra	QCR Korky GS	1/7/2022	71

#### Class Y-17 - Senior Bull Calf

6-12 months

**Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association** 

Exhibitor	Animal Name	DOB	#

no entries

# **Grand Champion Bull**

**Sponsor: American Dexter Cattle Association** 

**Buckle Sponsor: Eric & Paula Trojacek of Trojacek Ranch Dexters Region 7** 

# WHITTINGTON GAME TIME

# **Reserve Grand Champion Bull**

**Sponsor: The Delaney Family Region 7** 

**Buckle Sponsor: Melissa & Chris Bannen of Haven Creek Farm Region 10** 

**WIERINGA'S KIRK GH** 

#### Place

X

#### Place

## Place

Place

X

## Place

X

## Place

### Place

X

## Place

## Place

## Place

## Place

# Place

### Place

## Place

## Place

Place

Place